SYLVANIA LAMPS
Contractor Series 5CCT
Selectable LED A19
Application
SYLVANIA Contractor Series 5CCT Selectable
LED A19 lamps come standard with five
different color temperature options, allowing
you to choose the best color in your space.
Benefits and Features
	— Frosted finish
	— Comes with an option of five different CCTs
(2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K)
	— Toggle switch located on the lamp to easily
change between CCTs
	— Up to 110 LPW
	— CRI 80
	— Approved for enclosed fixtures
Electrical
	— 120 VAC
Rated Life
	— 11,000 hours (L70)
Warranty
	— 3-year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
Operating Temperature
	— 4°F to +104°F (-20°C to +40°C)
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy
Savings
A19 40 W 6 W 85%
A19 60 W 9 W 85%
A19 75 W 10 W 87%
A19 100 W 14 W 86%
Certifications and Listings
	— cETLus
	— RoHS
	— FCC
	— Mercury Free
LED612  3-25
C US
1 of 2
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
LED XX XX X 8 SC3 10YV RPX
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
6 = 6 watts
9 = 9 watts
10 = 10 watts
14 = 14 watts
Lamp Type
A19
Finish
F = FROSTED
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
SC3 = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K
Lamp life
10YV = 11,000
Packaging
RP2 = 2 SKU
RP4 = 4 SKU
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W) Replaces Base Type
Bulb
Finish
Inpul
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Type
Lumens
(lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
42477 LED6A19F8SC310YVRP4 6W 40W      E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 450 80 75 NO 4
42478 LED6A19F8SC310YVRP2 6W 40W      E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 450 80 75 NO 2
42479 LED9A19F8SC310YVRP4 9W 60W      E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 800 80 89 NO 4
42480 LED9A19F8SC310YVRP2 9W 60W      E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 800 80 89 NO 2
42482 LED10A19F8SC310YVRP4 10W 75W E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1,100 80 107 NO 4
42481 LED10A19F8SC310YVRP2 10W 75W E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1,100 80 107 NO 2
42484 LED14A19F8SC310YVRP4 14W 100W E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1,500 80 110 NO 4
42483 LED14A19F8SC310YVRP2 14W 100W E26 medium Frosted 120V 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1,500 80 110 NO 2
Physical Information
Lamp
description
(A)
Diameter
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
A19 40W & 60W 2.362 (60) 4.21 (107)
A19 75W & 100W 2.362 (60) 4.4 (112)
© 2025 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
øA
B
øA
B
2 of 2